
ESC CLW ST. PETE Daily Totals

2/21/05 Mon 6 1 1 8

2/22/05 Tue 2 2 4

2/23/05 Wed 1 1

2/24/05 Thu 10 2 12

2/25/05 Fri

2/26/05 Sat 1 4 5

2/28/05 Mon 1 4 8 13

3/1/05 Tue 5 4 9 18

3/2/05 Wed 8 2 3 13

3/3/05 Thu 6 3 1 10

3/4/05 Fri 4 8 7 19

3/5/05 Sat 3 3 6

3/7/05 Mon 6 15 8 29

52 39 47 138

Early Voting (Touch Screen Votes)

Municipal Election  (0327)

3/8/2005

Election Day
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